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ASUS GT6 (B-2-PK) ROG RAPTURE GT GAMING

MESH WIFI6

ASUS ZENWIFI XT8 B2P AX6600 4PORT GAMING
ROUTER (IKILI)

TP-LINK MERCUSYS AC10 3PORT 1200MBPS
A.POINT/ROUTER

TENDA AC8 4PORT 1200Mbps GIGABIT ACCESS
POINT ROUTER

TP-LINK MERCUSYS AC12 1200Mbps ROUTER

TP-LINK MERCUSYS AC12G 3PORT 1200Mbps ROUTER

TP-LINK ARCHER C50 4PORT 1200Mbps ROUTER

TP-LINK DECO E4 2PORT 1200Mbps ROUTER(TEKLI)

TP-LINK ARCHER C60 4PORT AC1350 4PORT

ROUTER

TENDA NOVA MW3-2 MESH AC1200 2PORT
ROUTER(IKILII)

TP-LINK DECO M4 2PORT 1200Mbps ROUTER(TEKLI)

TENDA NOVA MW3-3 MESH AC1200 2PORT
ROUTER (UCLD)
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Asus

Asus

TpLink

Tenda

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

Tenda

TpLink

Tenda

Stok

Fiyat

523,95
usb

567,00

usb

30,45 USD

32,55 USD

37,80 USD

40,95 USD

40,95 USD

57,75 USD

57,75 USD

61,95 USD

68,25 USD

72,45 USD



TENDA 4GO7 AC1200 DUALBAND 4G LTE ROUTER

TP-LINK ARCHER AX10 AX1500 4PORT ROUTER

ASUS RT-AC1200 TORENT AC1200 4PORT
A.POINT/ROUTER

TP-LINK ARCHER MR400 AC1200 4PORT
A.POINT/ROUTER

TP-LINK DECO M4 AC1200 2PORT ROUTER(IKILI)

TP-LINK DECO E4 AC1200 2PORT ROUTER(UCLU)

TP-LINK DECO M5 AC1300 2PORT ROUTER(IKILI)

TP-LINK DECO M4 2PORT 1200Mbps ROUTER(UGLU)

ASUS RT-AX86U AX5700 5PORT GAMING

A.POINT/ROUTER

TP-LINK ARCHER AX6000 8PORT ROUTER

ASUS RT-AX88U AX6000 8PORT GAMING

A.POINT/ROUTER

ASUS GT-AX6000 3PORT GAMING ROUTER

ASUS GT-AX11000 PRO DUAL BAND GAMING MESH
WIFI6

Tenda

TpLink

Asus

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

Asus

TpLink

Asus

Asus

Asus

78,75 USD

84,00 USD

84,00 USD

103,95
usb

135,45
usb

152,25
usb

178,50
usb

187,95
usb

273,00
usb

315,00
usb

418,95
usb

544,95
usb

733,95
usb



